/No_ C 17663 Due no later than Nov 30, 2000 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BO}
Return to: . M Y Annu Reort Fom r— KIM A HANSEN
SECRETARY OF STATE 1I Mg AC FBSb orrect in this box. i apphcanle 574 FOURTH ST
PO BOX 83720 KIM A HANSEN IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 574 FOURTH ST '
NO FILING FEE IF IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 3. New Registered Agent Signature
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Office held Name Street or P.O. Address

Pres. Steve Hiltbrand 275 Lariat Ln
Exec, V.P. David Smith 2365 So. 60 East

Comm. David Hermansen 1945 Ardella
Pub.Rel. Doug Andrus 2681 W, 17 So.
Treas, Lynn Smith P.0. Box 50699

Finance DeVaughn Shipley 575 W. 75 So.
Property Brent Stolworthy P.0. Box 1567
Training Wally Aldous 1043 W. 100 So.

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

City State
Idaho Falls 1d
Idaho Falls Id
Pocatello Id
Idaho Falls Id
Idaho Falls - 1Id
Blackfoot Id
Idaho Falls Id
Blackfoot Id

F AN

Zip

83404
83406
83201
83402
83404
83221
83403
83221

5. Organized Under the Laws of; 6.
IDAHO Signaty Date i “f 2 “2 m._
Title:
\_ C 17663 Name mmes; " Scout Executive

Issued 09/04/2000 Do Not Tape or Staple

1061



